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Team Contact E-MAIL Address Cell Ph # 

Boiling Springs Robert Salerno summitcoll@aol.com 201-321-3433 

Boiling Springs Frank Furfaro ffurfaro381@gmail.com 201-932-9859 

Classics Fran Wallington (No Email) 201-216-1326 

Classics Danny Bermudez dabcpamst@aol.com 201-421-5272 

Diamonds Bill Stetter bstetter@fodochems.com 201-230-2476 

Diamonds Peter Ciccaglione pjcicca@optonline.net 973-699-7363 

Fairfield Seniors Jim Muglia dr.sporty@yahoo.com 201-452-3223 

Fairfield Seniors Dean Russo doc89ctr@aol.com 973-626-6467 

HSW Harmon Lippe harmon.lippe@papmar.com 201-412-9947 

HSW Mike Mendello mendello88@optonline.net 201-919-3456 

Ironmen Danny Grant depautodanny@gmail.com 973-723-0086 

Ironmen    

Jag-One Shelly Cohen sdc0315@yahoo.com 973-610-0539 

Jag-One Paul Kuchinsky rupucks77@hotmail.com 908-625-1533 

Jerzee Boyz Tom Rooney tjrooney@optonline.net 973-769-8846 

Jerzee Boyz Gary Laglia gary.laglia.buh4@statefarm.com 973-714-7388 

Jimmy Geez Steve Calantone stevencalantone@gmail.com 862-668-8682 

Jimmy Geez    

JS Audio Video Mark Connolly captainsensible65@yahoo.com 862-226-1443 

JS Audio Video Gary Rothman garyroth@optonline.net 862-812-6013 

JS Audio Video Joe Wzoreck wzoro4@aol.com 973-2261143 

Knights Rich Heckelmann rbek15@msn.com 973-568-1316 

Knights Bob King kingding811@aol.com 201-572-3012 

Level 10 Greg VanPeenen gvp60@optonline.net 973-650-0696 

Level 10    

Miller’s Marauders Frank Calabrese calabrf@optonline.com 973-885-7869 

Miller’s Marauders Rich Tullo richtullo@aol.com 973-727-5295 

Monarchs Tom Miceli    tommiceli@optonline.net 973-521-0552 

Monarchs Jim DiNapoli jimdinap@optonline.net 973-879-2798 

Monarchs Phil Bassi phillippbassi@yahoo.com 973-796-0302 

Park Wayne Diner  Bill Lawrence billlawjr27@aol.com 973-626-6968 

Park Wayne Diner Bruce Kern brucekdbp@aol.com 201-396-7991 

Power & Automation Bob Morrison rgmorri@yahoo.com 201-602-7201 

Power & Automation Ed McCarthy emccarthy@powerandautomation.com 973-769-6216 

Power & Automation Bob Schulz rschulz@skylineautomation.com 862-377-5575 

Quality Collision Gary Arlio garlio@gmail.com 973-896-1647 

Quality Collision    

Redbirds Glenn Gutjahr glenn.gutjahr@prudential.com 201-618-8868 

Redbirds Rick Sahlman rsahlman@optonline.net 973-879-4075 

Red Hawks Bob Nagy bimmerbob@gmail.com 973-670-2610 

Red Hawks Dave McMorrow dmcnation@optonline.com 973-652-7527 

Royals Ben Colaneri b_colaneri@hotmail.com 973-945-8294 

Royals Sal DiBenedetto gospelstar12@gmail.com 201-321-4455 

Shop Rite LP Jack De Vries jdevries@optonline.net 862-245-7261 

Shop Rite LP Art Borsi aborsi@chubb.com 973-897-4687 

Spartans Tim Leodori timhleodori@verizon.net 201-818-9045 

Spartans Marty Linkletter ml4links@gmail.com 201-412-9911 
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Tailored Auto Body Stan Pilipie pittka13@yahoo.com 973-525-9376 

Tailored Auto Body Francis Carroll bonds43@yahoo.com 973-769-3081 

Thunder Bob O’Connor robbocon@yahoo.com 973-476-6215 

Thunder Ken Borino kennyb72@verizon.net 973-600-4920 

Valhalla Lakers Joel Orris joel.orris@cjefinancial.com 973-865-5755 

Valhalla Lakers Al Agnes aaagnes@optonline.net 862-377-8298 

West Milford Ron Casson bigrc00@yahoo.com 973-986-0592 

West Milford John Labombarda johnl@esb.com 201-755-5750 

West Orange Andy Scioscia ajscioscia@yahoo.com 201-6184866 

    

Rules Official Danny Fishbane dannyfish46@gmail.com 617-877-3065 

League Commiss. Tony Ciavatta janandtone@optimum.net 973-520-8858 

Ex-Officio Commiss. Rich Palmer rpal1@aol.com  
Web Site Coordinator Bob Lorincz drboblorincz@hotmail.com  
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